CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE RIO BOM

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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830
1479
922
1492
1449
1420
446
1498
969
817
1499
1263
441
875
442
1417
945
1500
842
925
1421
865
903
485
853
1430
1490
968
487
426
432
987
824
1416
1436
850
1486
837
988
1432
1478
921
899
814
495
937
1459
1109
822
852
1477
1475
499
935
1216
891
1418
974
973
492
486
1433
1474
820
20
967
1438
815
1489
1496
484
1458
1254
444

CATARINA O. CRUZ

SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA

IRAE RACALI MENEGAZZO

SOLANGE APARECIDA DA CRUZ
PAMELA CRISTINA WEYAND

MARLI DE A.S. ARAUJO MIQUELAO
FLAVIA REGINA DOS SANTOS

SONIA MAYSA BATISTA SANTOS
LILIAN CRISTINA L. COBIANCHI
ARINADI DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA
SUELEN APARECIDA S. DE ALMEIDA
SUELI ARAUJO SILVA CAVALINI
SILVANGELA WIELEWSKI

ELENICE DE FATIMA FERREIRA LIMA
MAIRA CAROLINA C. SILVA
MARIANA GONCALVES LAGOS
JOELMA AP2 DA SILVA SANTOS
SUELI ALBERTO PEREIRA

CRISTIANE DEISE C. P. MARAFIGO
ISADORA DE CASSIA BIZ

MARTA INACIA CARNEIRO

EDILAINE BONDIALLI

GABRIELA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
ADRIANA SAVICKI

DANIELA BELETATTI AVANSI
MICHELE FERNANDA RIBEIRO
SIMONE GOMES DE MORAIS

LIGIA POSPIESZ

ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES GOUVEIA
HELLEN FERNANDA SILVESTRE DE LIMA
ROSANGELA ROSA BENEDITO
MARCIA APARECIDA VIANA

CARINE EMANOELI GERBER DA COSTA
MARIA MADALENA BELARMINO
MONICA URBAN

DAIANE LEOPOLDINO PRIMO
SILVANA SCHINK

CLAUDIA ANA NORA AGUIAR
MARCIELI GONCALVES ANDRADE
MILENA PRENDIN NAVARRO
SANDRA MELISSA ZANELLI ZANIN
INES REGIANE DE SOUZA
FRANCIELLE DE CASSIA V. VILSINSKI
APARECIDA BENEDITA DA ROSA
ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS

JOANA BARBOSA

RAQUEL COMARELLA WALTRICH
TATIANI LUIZA CALDEIRA FERREIRA
BRUNA FRANCIELLI A. VENANCIO
CRISTIANY DE SOUZA BOTINI
SANDRA DE LIMA MELO LOPES
ROSANGELA RODRIGUES COUTINHO
ANDRESSA SOUZA MARCON
JESSICA CRISTINA COELHO

TANIA DOS SANTOS

FABIANA PATRICIA DA COSTA
MARINEIA BAUMANN

LUCIA MATEUS FERNANDES

LUCIA BORGES

ANA CAROLINE GOLFETO

ADRIANA SILVA SOUZA VERONA
MILENE CAROLINE BAGGIO AZEVEDO
ROSANGELA MARQUES CAMPANER
DIANA JESSICA DE LIMA FERNANDES
THAIS CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

LIGIA FRANCIELI BORTOLLOTI
NATALIA QUERUBIM FARIA
APARECIDA DE FATIMA V. M. DUBAS
SIMONE APARECIDA LOPES

SONIA MARIA DA SILVA

ADRIANA ORTIZ FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RAFAELLA SOARES P. GREGANINI
SUELI CARMONA DIAS

DAYANE ELISA RODRIGUES SENEDESE

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

-

B e e e o e o e e e o e o e e e o e o e e e o e o e e e o e o e e e o e o e T e o e e e e o e o e e e o e o e e e o e o e T e o e o e e e o e o e e e o e e e e o e o e e I o e o e e I o e o e M & I o e o M M 2 e+ B o'

64
49
41
47
34
55
32
63
43
31
40
53
2
46
39
38
46
39
39
18
43
a7
25
46
40
39
41
58
2
33
45
40
36
60
47
27
49
52
31
37
45
30
27
55
43
40
46
37
29
46
48
50
a1
32
37
46
57
63
55
31
43
34
61
28
29
35
29
50
37
60
49
36
61
42

Bruto

00:13:23.590
00:22:30.694
00:23:49.677
00:23:54.964
00:24:12.248
00:24:27.403
00:24:29.175
00:25:33.810
00:25:51.467
00:25:51.824
00:25:54.206
00:26:22.596
00:26:39.000
00:26:41.907
00:26:44.751
00:26:46.726
00:26:49.129
00:26:50.408
00:26:58.694
00:27:09.420
00:27:30.764
00:27:40.490
00:27:47.173
00:27:49.376
00:28:07.809
00:28:14.037
00:28:19.771
00:28:23.348
00:28:24.990
00:28:39.008
00:28:45.994
00:28:47.360
00:28:50.287
00:28:52.846
00:29:00.836
00:29:08.777
00:29:11.564
00:29:20.473
00:29:22.436
00:29:30.276
00:29:53.236
00:30:03.368
00:30:05.984
00:30:12.940
00:30:20.535
00:30:28.189
00:30:29.321
00:30:38.503
00:30:58.085
00:30:59.181
00:31:01.104
00:31:11.908
00:31:22.855
00:31:32.062
00:31:33.061
00:31:48.236
00:32:00.202
00:32:14.319
00:32:19.263

00:32:38.392
00:32:54.196
00:33:24.203
00:33:26.917
00:33:29.787
00:34:05.464
00:34:07.202
00:34:12.739
00:34:22.657
00:34:43.251
00:35:05.159
00:35:11.631

5K FEM
Equipe

F6064 - PE VERMELHO-JC CARVALHO
F4549 - PE VERMELHO
F4044 - PE VERMELHO
F4549 - PE VERMELHO-AMORAS
F3034 - PE VERMELHO
F5559 1 PE VERMELHO-E75
F3034 1 EDIELSON MELO PERSONAL
F6064 1 EMA GRUPO DE CORRIDA
F4044 1 PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS
F3034 2 CORPO E ACAO
F4044 2 PE VERMELHO-ATLETISMO ARAPONGAS
F5054 1 PE VERMELHO-E75
F4044 3 EMA - MARINGA
F4549 1 PE VERMELHO-IVER RUN
F3539 1 PE VERMELHO
F3539 2 R30 RUN
F4549 2 PE VERMELHO
F3539 3 PE VERMELHO-GO HARD
F3539 4 PE VERMELHO-MEGA FITNESS
F1424 1 PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
F4044 4 PE VERMELHO-ATIVA
F4549 3 PE VERMELHO-AMORAS
F2529 1 PE VERMELHO-AMORAS CORPO E ACAO
F4549 4 PE VERMELHO-FOCO
F4044 5 PE VERMELHO-AVANCI ACADEMIA
F3539 5 PE VERMELHO-SANTA FORMA
F4044 6 PE VERMELHO-LUAS ROTA
F5559 2 PE VERMELHO-R4
F4044 7 . PE VERMELHO
F3034 - MP.
F4549 - MP .
F4044 8 PE VERMELHO-FIT
F3539 6 PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS
F6064 2 CLUBE EMA
F4549 5 PE VERMELHO
F2529 2 PE VERMELHO-AVANCI ACADEMIA
F4549 6 PE VERMELHO
F5054 2 PE VERMELHO-FIT
F3034 3 PE VERMELHO-BLACK CROSS
F3539 7 PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO
F4549 7 PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
F3034 4 PE VERMELHO-LU MAFRA
F2529 3 PE VERMELHO
F5559 3 PE VERMELHO
F4044 9 CALIFORNIA
F4044 10 PE VERMELHO-AVANCI ACADEMIA
F4549 8 PE VERMELHO-GRUPO EU 10
F3539 8 EMA
F2529 4 FIT RUNNERS
F4549 9 PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS
F4549 10 GRUPO DE CORRIDA EMA
F5054 3 PE VERMELHO
F4044 11 R30 ESTUDIO
F3034 5 STUDIO PERSONAL JHON WESLEY
F3539 9 PE VERMELHO-MEGA FITNESS
F4549 11 PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO
F5559 4 PE VERMELHO-SQUADRA RUNNERS
F6064 3 PE VERMELHO-NEO FITNESS
F5559 5 PE VERMELHO
F3034 6 PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:32:28.864
F4044 12 GRUPO DE CORRIDA PAULA MOREIRA  00:32:30.501
F3034 7 CLUBE EMA
F6064 4 PE VERMELHO
F2529 5 PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
F2529 6 PE VERMELHO
F3539 10 PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
F2529 7 EDIELSON MELO
F5054 4 PE VERMELHO
F3539 11 PE VERMELHO
F6064 5 PE VERMELHO
F4549 12 PE VERMELHO
F3539 12 CLUBE EMA
F6064 6 PE VERMELHO
F4044 13 PE VERMELHO

00:35:11.974

Liquido

00:13:23.590
00:22:30.694
00:23:35.677
00:23:46.964
00:24:12.248
00:24:17.403
00:24:19.175
00:25:26.810
00:25:30.467
00:25:49.824
00:25:52.206
00:26:16.596
00:26:29.000
00:26:39.907
00:26:40.751
00:26:22.726
00:26:45.129
00:26:46.408
00:26:55.694
00:27:07.420
00:27:28.764
00:27:32.490
00:27:43.173
00:27:40.376
00:28:01.809
00:28:04.037
00:28:18.771
00:28:16.348
00:28:10.990
00:28:30.008
00:28:42.994
00:28:43.360
00:28:28.287
00:28:43.846
00:28:46.836
00:29:03.777
00:28:55.564
00:29:18.473
00:29:08.436
00:29:18.276
00:29:37.236
00:29:57.368
00:30:02.984
00:30:04.940
00:29:55.535
00:30:23.189
00:30:27.321
00:30:29.503
00:30:57.085
00:30:39.181
00:30:51.104
00:31:02.908
00:30:52.855
00:31:25.062
00:31:10.061
00:31:38.236
00:31:37.202
00:32:10.319
00:32:12.263
00:32:18.864
00:32:07.501
00:32:29.392
00:32:47.196
00:33:17.203
00:33:13.917
00:33:11.787
00:33:53.464
00:34:02.202
00:34:09.739
00:34:09.657
00:34:29.251
00:34:55.159
00:35:00.631
00:35:03.974



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

835
496
998
500
414
843
881
448
961
1440
932
428
883
975
1439
493
867
288
851
450
848
966
846
854
1441
1483
914
440
1491
858
1230
438
411
424
420
1484
829
900
840
1493
978

CINTIA DA COSTA B. MIRANDA

ANA PAULA PIRES EISELE

MARIA DA PENHA NOVAES MACHADO
ANGELA BERGOSSI

YASMIN CRISTINA DA COSTA BOVO
CRISTIANE GARCIA

ERIKA LEONEL FERREIRA

MARIA FERNANDA FRANCA LEITE
KATIA CAROLINE LARSEN

NEUSA MENDES DA SILVA

JANAINA HIDALGO FLORO

ANGELA KARLA BENEDITO

EUZENI CORREA

LUCIANA COLAUTO

NEUSA GOMES FERREIRA

ANA LUCIA DE SOUSA ARAUJO

EDITE C. FERNANDES CARDOZO
VANESSA REIS FARIAS DOS ANJOS
DALVA MARTINS

ANDREIA GROTTI

DAIANA RAMOS

LIDIENE DOS SANTOS SILVA EVARISTO
CRIZELI DA S. CHAGAS SANTOS
DANIELE CRISTINA COCHAK

NILSA MARIA DO NASCIMNETO
SHARMILLA ORLANDO

HELEN IGNACIO

FABRICIO DA SILVA EVARISTO
SIMONE MIRANDA DE SOUZA MENDES
DEYSE HELOISE DA SILVA

SUZI ZACARIAS DE LIMA

ANA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

LEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA

ROSELI MARTINS DA SILVA

JOELMA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
SHEKINA LAISSA MACHADO
CARMEM AP2 FACCHIANO DA SILVA
FRANCISCA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANE CRISTINA SANTOS DA SILVA
MORGANA CARRILHO

LUCINEIA AP2 LOPES MARONEZI
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50
30
65
42
28
35
33
28
35
a4
39
31
61
40
66
39
63
a4
51
50
28
31
54
45
54
27
39
31
36
33
30
59
53
33
44
24
56
52
30
44
54

F5054
F3034
F6569
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3034
F6064
F4044
F6569
F3539
F6064
F4044
F5054
F5054
F2529
F3034
F5054
F4549
F5054
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3034
F3034
F5559
F5054
F3034
F4044
F1424
F5559
F5054
F3034
F4044
F5054

12

PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS

PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS

PE VERMELHO-CORRIDA CAST
CORRIDACAST
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-CORRIDA CAST
EDIELSON MELO
GRUPO SAUDE E MOVIMENTO

00:35:12.432
00:35:44.569
00:36:06.841
00:36:38.268
00:36:38.948
00:36:54.217
00:37:11.144
00:37:14.625
00:37:31.172

PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:37:42.559
PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:37:42.620

MP .
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-ESPACO FITNESS
PE VERMELHO- PAPA LEGUAS
PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO

00:37:45.375
00:38:15.414
00:38:35.526
00:38:58.756
00:39:08.134
00:39:09.658

PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:39:17.905

PE VERMELHO
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
SEM EQUIPE
PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO- ATIVA
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
MP .

00:39:23.407
00:39:30.226
00:39:32.562
00:39:45.950
00:40:03.691
00:40:06.333
00:40:06.544
00:40:12.055
00:40:15.914
00:40:16.090

PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:40:25.163

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

MP .

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

STUDIO PERSONAL JHON WESLEY
PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS

PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
PE VERMELHO-MEGA FITNESS

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:40:41.157
00:41:47.827
00:42:07.137
00:42:34.458
00:43:06.281
00:43:44.281
00:43:45.133
00:44:17.332
00:44:31.781
00:47:05.706
00:49:27.192
01:00:29.980

00:34:53.432
00:35:22.569
00:35:41.841
00:36:14.268
00:36:13.948
00:36:41.217
00:36:45.144
00:37:03.625
00:37:15.172
00:37:20.559
00:37:19.620
00:37:40.375
00:37:44.414
00:38:23.526
00:38:45.756
00:38:52.134
00:39:01.658
00:38:54.905
00:39:11.407
00:39:12.226
00:39:15.562
00:39:27.950
00:39:56.691
00:39:51.333
00:39:55.544
00:39:53.055
00:39:56.914
00:39:58.090
00:40:02.163
00:40:29.157
00:41:31.827
00:42:02.137
00:42:21.458
00:43:01.281
00:43:39.281
00:43:45.133
00:44:04.332
00:44:22.781
00:46:44.706
00:49:19.192
01:00:29.980



	CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE RIO BOM

